Spit Nylon Frame Anchor
Long expansion copes with hollow brickwork. A pre-assembled through fixing for battening and framework where alignment or distortion
Code Description Anchor Ø Length Max Fixture Box Qty
NFA8X60 Nylon Frame anchor 8mm 60mm 15mm 50
NFA8X80 Nylon Frame anchor 8mm 80mm 35mm 50
NFA8X100 Nylon Frame anchor 8mm 100mm 55mm 50
NFA8X120 Nylon Frame anchor 8mm 120mm 75mm 25
NFA10X80 Nylon Frame anchor 10mm 80mm 30mm 25
NFA10X100 Nylon Frame anchor 10mm 100mm 50mm 25
NFA10X115 Nylon Frame anchor 10mm 115mm 65mm 20
NFA10X135 Nylon Frame anchor 10mm 135mm 85mm 20
NFA10X160 Nylon Frame anchor 10mm 160mm 110mm 20
Substrates
Concrete, stone, solid block, solid brick
Countersunk sleeve and screw allows flush finish
Zinc plated drive screw for corrosion resistance (dry internal use)
Nylon sleeve assists shear capacity
Through fixing lowers in place cost
Wall plates, sole plates, battens, door & window frames
Façade Fixing anchors csk and hex
Code Description Anchor Ø Length Max Fixture Box Qty
SXS1080T Csk Nylon Facade Anchor Galvanised T40 recess 10mm 80mm 30mm 50
SXS10100T Csk Nylon Facade Anchor Galvanised T40 recess 10mm 100mm 50mm 50
SXS10120T Csk Nylon Facade Anchor Galvanised T40 recess 10mm 120mm 70mm 50
SXS10140T Csk Nylon Facade Anchor Galvanised T40 recess 10mm 140mm 90mm 50
SXS10X160T Csk Nylon Facade Anchor Galvanised T40 recess 10mm 160mm 110mm 50
SXS10X180T Csk Nylon Facade Anchor Galvanised T40 recess 10mm 180mm 130mm 50
SXS10X200T Csk Nylon Facade Anchor Galvanised T40 recess 10mm 200mm 150mm 50
SXS10X230T Csk Nylon Facade Anchor Galvanised T40 recess 10mm 230mm 180mm 50
SXS10X260T C k N l F d A h G l i d T40 10 260 210 50SXS10X260T Csk Nylon Facade Anchor Galvanised T40 recess 10mm 260mm 210mm 50
SXS1060FUS Hex Nylon Facade Anchor Galvanised  10mm 60mm 10mm 50
SXS1080FUS Hex Nylon Facade Anchor Galvanised  10mm 80mm 30mm 50
SXS10100FUS Hex Nylon Facade Anchor Galvanised  10mm 100mm 50mm 50
SXS10120FUS Hex Nylon Facade Anchor Galvanised  10mm 120mm 70mm 50
SXS10140FUS Hex Nylon Facade Anchor Galvanised  10mm 140mm 90mm 50
SXS10160FUS Hex Nylon Facade Anchor Galvanised  10mm 160mm 110mm 50
SXS10180FUS Hex Nylon Facade Anchor Galvanised  10mm 180mm 130mm 50
*** all sizes above available in stainless steel
Approved for:
Concrete
Solid brick
Solis sand-lime brick
Hollow block made from lightweight concrete
Multilayer composite concrete wall
Also suitable for:
Natural stone with dense structure
Solid block made from lightweight concrete
Solid panel made from gypsum
For fixing of:
Railings
Handrails
Gates
Door frames
Facade and roof substructures made of wood and metal
Fire protection doors
Windows
Kitchen cabinets
Squared timbers
Facings
Cable conduits